

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Arbitration Application No.11 of 2019

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	26.02.2021	<i>(Taken up through video conferencing)</i> Three weeks’ time is granted to file reply affidavit as prayed for by Mr. Subbarao Korrapati, learned counsel for the applicant. List after three weeks. ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI, CJ GM	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

