

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Arbitration Application No.11 of 2019

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	20.03.2021	<i>(Taken up through video conferencing)</i> It is submitted by Mr. Subba Rao Korrapati, learned counsel for the applicant, that reply affidavit along with additional material papers was filed on 15.03.2021. The same is not on record. Registry will list this case after two weeks, placing the reply affidavit and additional material papers on record. ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI, CJ IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

