

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.A.No.11 of 2019

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	09.04.2021	<i>(Through Video Conferencing)</i> On the request made by Mr. P. Badrinath, learned counsel for the respondents, list this case after two weeks. ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI, CJ MRR	