

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Arbitration Application No.11 of 2019

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	21.01.2022	<i>(Through Virtual Mode)</i> Counter-affidavit of the respondents has already been filed. Pleadings are complete. Post this case on 11.02.2022 for final hearing. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ Nn	